44 ซ.บรมราชชนนี 70 ถ.บรมราชชนนี ศาลาธรรมสพน์ ทวีวฒันา กทม. 10170.
website: https://www.add-furnace.com/ โทร: 02-888-3472
Line ID: @add11 e-mail: add028883472@gmail.com
Magnetic relief valve VAN
Technical  Information · GB
3 Edition 05.17
• Open when de-energized
• Connection flanges for pipes up to DN 50

= standard, = available
4 .1 Search for order number or type
Previous Order No. Previous type designation
Hits:
39
VAN 15  40/32 is to be replaced by VAN 110  250
New Order No.
New type designation
van 15
85227060 VAN 15R02NK31
85227071
85227061
85227073
VAN 15R02NK31CPS
VAN 15R02NK61
VAN 15R02NK61CPS
88012142
VAN 115R/NK
VAN · Edition 05.17 12
44 ซ.บรมราชชนนี 70 ถ.บรมราชชนนี ศาลาธรรมสพน์ ทวีวฒันา กทม. 10170.
website: https://www.add-furnace.com/ โทร: 02-888-3472
Line ID: @add11 e-mail: add028883472@gmail.com
6 Selection
6 .1 Selection table
= standard, = available
1) VAN..T is delivered with NPT thread.
2) Plug with socket.
3) Plug without socket.
Order example
  VAN 125R/NWS3
6 .1 .1 Type code
Code Description
VAN Magnetic relief valve
1
2
Size: 1
2
T T-product
10
15
20
25
32
40
50
Nominal diameter [DN]: 10
15
20
25
32
40
50
R
N
Rp internal thread
NPT internal thread
/N Quick opening, quick closing
K
P
Q
Y
W
Mains voltage: 24 V DC
100 V AC, 50/60 Hz
120 V AC, 50/60 Hz
200 V AC, 50/60 Hz
230 V AC, 50/60 Hz
S
G
Closed position switch:
with visual position indicator
with visual position indicator and gold contacts
R
L
Viewing side: right
left
3
Electrical connection:
M20 cable gland
VAN · Edition 05.17 13
44 ซ.บรมราชชนนี 70 ถ.บรมราชชนนี ศาลาธรรมสพน์ ทวีวฒันา กทม. 10170.
website: https://www.add-furnace.com/ โทร: 02-888-3472
Line ID: @add11 e-mail: add028883472@gmail.com
7 Project planning information
7 .1 Installation
Do not store or install the unit in the open air.
Installation position: black solenoid actuator in the ver- tical